35 X X 45

K

Retarding Required by:
Velle Farga Bank, 187007W Waster Rd.,
Bldg. FL. Braverroc. DE 97005
When Recorded Retains to: DATAPRO
KACowide Recording Service, 17352 Daimler
Street, KAO, Ir. me, C- 92614
Code: WED

State of Oregon _____ Space Above This Line For Recording Data

SHORT FORM LINE OF CREDIT DEED OF TRUST

1126345 3001

(With Future Advance Clause)

1. DATE AND PARTIES. The date of this Show Form Line of CreditDeed of Trust ("Security Instrument") is

C3-12-1998 and the parties are as follows:

TRUSTOR ("Graner"):
JERRY O ANDERSON AND ELIZABETH ANDERSON, AS JEMANTS BY THE
ENTIRETY

whose address is: 3717 BEVERLY ORIVE KLAMATH FALLS CR. 97603

TRUSTEL: WELLS FARGO BANK (ARIZONA), N.A. 4832 East McDowell Rd., Phoenix, AZ 85008

BENEFICIARY ("Lender"): WELLS PARGO BANK, N.A. 18700 NW Walker Rd., Bidg. 9 Beauterton, OR 97006

2. CONVEYANCE. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, and to secure the Secured Debt (defined below) and Granton's performance under this Security Instrument, Granton irrevocably grants, conveys and sells to Trustee, in this for the benefit of Lender, with power of sale, all of that certain real property located in the County of KLAMATH.

State of Oregin, described as follows:

JET ATTACHEC EXHIBIT. A.

3909-2700-1002 3809-2700-1001

with the address of 2717 BEVERLY DRIVE KLAMATH FALLS OR 27603 and parcel number of 3809-2700-1000 , together with all rights, easements, appurtenances, royalties, mineral rights, oil and gas rights, all water and riparian rights, ditches, and water stock and all existing and future improvements, structures, fixtures, and replacements that may now, or at any time in the future, be part of the real estate described above.

3. MAXIMUM OBLIGATION AND SECURED DEBT. The total amount which this Security Instrument will secure shall not exceed \$35,000,000 together with all interest thereby according, as set forth in the promissory note, revolving line of credit greement, contract, guaranty or other evidence of debt ("Secured Debt") of even date betweenth, and all amendments, extensions, modifications, renewals or other documents which are incorporated by reference into this Security Instrument, now or in the future. The trainity date of the Secured Debt is 30 years from the data of the Secured Debt, or such tessar period a may be provided. The Secured Debt is a revolving time of credit

OREGON - CEED OF TRUST

MINE SIN

4. MASTER FORM LINE O	PCREOIT DEED APTR		
lastravent, Chantor agrees	Unit of provisions and section dated February 1, 1997 and	matha Mara	y and execution of this Secur
(Mister Form), inclusive,	dated February 1, 1997 and	recorded on Faheria	n Line of Credit Deed of Tra
Instrument Number 32846	in Bool	kM 97	at Page 1115
Occasion was prompt in the C	Milian of the Pt.		Comp. Co.
seem are nesery member	ated into, and shall govern, th	is Security Institution	County, State
SIGNATURES. By signing b			
SIGNATURES: By signing b Security Instrument. Grantor : provisions Zontained in the sale	elow, Granici agrees to per	form all covenants a	nd duties as set forth in th
provisions contained in the par	The property of Manager	of a copy of this d	ocurrent and a copy of the
provisions contained in the pr		n (the Deed of Trust)	Bank/Customer Copy)
- Address Calcal			261
O MOFRSON) !	C antor	-4/2/85
(-lustress)	aderson	- 4	Date
FLITABETH ANDERSON	ALLEXANDE	-	3/17/99
- Justuson	\$	Granter	Date
	6		
		Court	
		Grantur	Date
participation of the second se			~
	4 1 4 1	Grantor	D
	- # W		Date
ACKNOWLEDGMENT:		Th	_
(Individual)	- X /	-	4.
STATE OF OTEGON	COUNTY OF Klow	2 31 ,	A 1
		27/v a	
This instrument was acknowledged		19by	Jecry D.
end Elizabet	12 Auderson		7
M			
Densi & d	nula la		
Signature of notarial difficer			
	- v		
731			
Title (and Rank)		N . /	7
W Commission and Commission			
ly Commission expires: 8-	(-c)		
		(Scal)	
		(acar)	
		Part State of the	
		RACESARO. C	AFFICIAL SEAL
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	A LABOR ON THE THREE THR
		M COUNTS	12300N NO. 303661 8
	,	(C)	Sept.

W25-68 W 112/971

_

T.

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL I.

PARCEL I OF LAND FARTITION 59-97 LOCATED IN THE SW 14 OF THE SE 14 OF SECTION 27. PARCEL I UP LAND PARTITION 3997 LOCATED IN THE 5W WOF THE 5E WOF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON. PARCEL 2.

PARCEL 2 OF LAND PARTITION 59-97 LOCATED IN THE SW W OF THE SE W OF SECTION 27. TOWNSHIP 18 SOUTH, RANGED EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, IN THE COUNTY OF PARCEL 3:

PARCEL 3 OF LAND PAPTITION 59-97 LOCATED IN THE SW W OF THE SE W OF SECTION 27. PARCEL 3 OF LAND PARTITION DAY LOCATED IN THE SWINGE SEA OF SECTION 21.
TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, IN THE COUNTY OF

CODE 158 MAP 3809-2700 TL 1002 CODE 158 MAP 3809-2700 TL 1081 CODE 158 MAP 2809-2706 TL 1000;

ILLEGIBLE NOTARY SEAL DECLARATION

I certify under penalty of perjury that the notary scal on the document to which this statement is attacked reads as follows:

Name of Notary Nauro Hamby
Date Commission Expires 8/7/201
COMMISSION NUMBER 230
Date and Place of Not try Execution 3/17/9 Klanath
Date and Place of This Declaration 309 Bourton Ol
Signature WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

FER \$25.00